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Housing Unit Type

Apartment

Villa / Part of Villa

Arabic House /Part of Arabic House

Separate Room

Collective Dwelling
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Relative Distribution of Households by Household Type and Housing Unit - Emirate of Dubai
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Collective Households

68.50
3.96

26.53

100.00

Source: Household Expenditure and Income survey 2014/2015 - Dubai Statistics Center
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